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Individual Top Times

Southeast Polk High School [RAMS-IA]

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men   50 Free
 1 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicBrennan Hammond SO   22.53 Y F

 2 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicBertil Gammelmark-West SR   23.96 Y L F

 3 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicIjah Ortega SO   24.08 Y F

 4 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicZion Ortega SR   24.32 Y F

 5 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicDavin Butler SR   26.48 Y L F

 6 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicDylan Lovan FR   32.44 Y F

 7 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicWesley Blair FR   32.69 Y F

 8 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicNathan Hrastich JR   41.18 Y F

Men   100 Free
 1 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicAlex Hammond SR   53.01 Y L F

 2 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicBrennan Hammond SO   53.23 Y F

 3 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicZion Ortega SR   54.60 Y F

 4 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicIjah Ortega SO   56.85 Y F

 5 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicNicholas Dixon SO 1:01.39 Y L F

 6 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicAlex Cartee JR 1:03.03 Y F

 7 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicTanner Thompson SO 1:04.14 Y F

 8 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicDylan Lovan FR 1:16.46 Y F

 9 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicWesley Blair FR 2:11.72 Y L F

Men   200 Free
 1 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicAlex Hammond SR 1:51.34 Y F

 2 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicTyler Ferrell SR 2:17.90 Y F

 3 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicDominic Rodriguez-Alcaraz SO 2:37.58 Y F

 4 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicBenji DeBoom SO 3:10.24 Y F

 5 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicAlex Cartee JR 3:20.73 Y F

Men   500 Free
 1 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicAlex Hammond SR 5:07.02 Y F

 2 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicDominic Rodriguez-Alcaraz SO 7:20.40 Y F

 3 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicNathan Hrastich JR 9:24.50 Y F

Men   50 Back
 1 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicBrennan Hammond SO   26.41 Y L F

Men   100 Back
 1 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicCaden Schroeder SR 1:06.07 Y F

 2 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicNicholas Dixon SO 1:11.18 Y F

 3 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicTyler Ferrell SR 1:15.40 Y F

 4 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicTanner Thompson SO 1:23.94 Y F

 5 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicWesley Blair FR 1:40.76 Y F

Men   100 Breast
 1 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicBertil Gammelmark-West SR 1:02.70 Y F

 2 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicJonah Fertig JR 1:07.58 Y F

 3 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicDavin Butler SR 1:10.11 Y F

 4 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicAlex Steinhelper SO 1:28.36 Y F

 5 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicKale Lincoln SO 1:39.59 Y F

 6 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicBenji DeBoom SO 1:50.12 Y F

Men   100 Fly
 1 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicBertil Gammelmark-West SR   57.89 Y F

 2 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicCaden Schroeder SR 1:03.23 Y F

 3 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicNicholas Dixon SO 1:08.76 Y F

Men   200 IM
 1 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicJonah Fertig JR 2:13.76 Y F

 2 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicAlex Steinhelper SO 2:57.63 Y F

 3 12/4/2025 SEP vs Dowling CatholicKale Lincoln SO 3:51.53 Y F


